Catalog Number: Type:
Project:
Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
Note: See following
pages for details.
TLPRO15 page 1 of 3
Rev. 11/29/11
3"

Rev. 11/29/11
Series
ORDERING GUIDE
DBL DDB	 DNA	 DWH	 CM	 CS
Black Dark	 Natural	 White	 Custom	 Custom
 Bronze	 Aluminum		  Match	 Select
Tersen offers custom
selected RAL powder
coat colors.  See chart
(form 794.3) for cata-
loged optional colors
or contact the factory.
This choice requires
that a custom powder
be manufactured
to match a specific
color chip provided
by the specifier.
Lamp type
Options
Height
Shaft Type
Finish
Voltage
Distribution
Mounting
Method
PER PE1	 PE7	 PE3
Twist & Lock  NEMA Twist & Lock	 NEMA Twist & Lock	 NEMA Twist & Lock
Photocontrol  Photoelectric Control	 Photoelectric Control	 Photoelectric Control
Receptacle 120, 208, 240 volt	 277 volt	 347 volt
8H 10H	 12H	 14H
8 feet 10 feet	 12 feet	 14 feet
LED3
LED light engine
SYM
Symmetric
ASY
Asymmetric
MVOLT 347
120-277V 347V
4C
4” diameter pole shaft - .125” thk.
PT4
Internal expansion
collar for 4” shaft
Tersen Luminaire and Pole - Ratio 1.5TLPRO15
Luminaire
Pole shaft
Pole Height
Ballast:	 Electronic 24v (class II)
Lamp:	 LED (light-emitting diode)
Connector:	 Micro style
Ratio™ 1.5 LED
TLPRO15
Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
TLPRO15 page 3 of 3
Rev. 11/29/11
Ratio, Hinged Base Aluminum Pole
Ratio, LED Aluminum Luminaire
INTERNAL EXPANSION COLLAR
LED LIGHT BOARD
ROOF
Cast aluminum
THERMAL
BOND PAD
OUTER RING GASKET
LENS
Clear polymer